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~. 
Sekloce 8ultetandse Mooetere 

sektor awerheld 

Forergn Monetary 
sector authority 

lraosakslepoS1. '~ B A B A 
S U S U 

01. Neltobespaflng ............................... , .................. -7196 108 
02. Voorsienmg VIr waardeverminderll'lg ........................ 7 
03. Kapltaaloordragte ............... .... _ ................................. 
04. Brula investenng ........................................... _ ........ 96 

OS. Rnansenng~skol(+) 
ol-lekM (- )(8) ................... ............................... -7196 19 

06. Netto finansele beleggiogsoorskot 
(+) 01 - tekort (-) (A) ............................................. - 7196 19 

07. Rnansiele bales (Tolaal A 9-33) ............................... - 4330 2814 
OS. Finansiele laste (Tolaal B 9-33) ................................ 2866 2795 

09. Goud- en ander buiteiandse reserwes ..................... -194 66 
10 Kontanl en onmlddeUiKe opelsOare 

deposito's by monetere instelhngs'? .................. ..... - 1262 4 781 650 
11, Ander kort- en mlddeltermyn-

deposito's by monel~fe insteillngs2 ........ _._ ........ .... - 203 11 
12 Langtermyndeposllo'S by monetere2 

Instellings ............................................. _ ............... - 18 
14. Deposito' s by ander Ilnanslele 

inslelhogs ....................................................... 6 
15. Deposito' s by ander mstellings .................................. 2148 
16. Skaikiswisseis ........................................................ - 90 359 
17. Ander wissels ....................... _ ................................... - 626 
18.lemngs en voorskone van 

bankJnstelhngs ....................................................... 28 183 
19. Handelskrediel en ander komermyn-

lenings .................................................................. 2655 - 4083 -1993 
20. KOfttermynslaatseflekte ........................................... - 40 36 
21 . Langlermynstaatseffekle .......................................... - 5 75 
22. Nle-bemarkbare obltgasies van die 

senlrale regeelng , ................................................... 2379 
23. Efteklevan plaashkeowerhede ................................. 2 - 1 
24. Effektevan openbare ondernemmgs ......................... 270 
25. Ander skuldbnewe en voorkeur-

aandele ............................................... _ ................ 
26.Gewoneaandele ...................................................... 6 - 1263 
27. BUitelandse 13k -/hoorkantoorsaldo's ....................... 5 - 31 
28.langtermynleOings .................................................. 396 - 239 
29. Verbandlenings ........................................................ 
3O.ledebelang in lewensversekenngs-

en pensioenfondse ............................................... 
31. Bedrae ootvangbaar/betaalbaar ................................ 

} 32. Anderbaleslla~e ..................................................... 
33. SIUllpos (saam mel pos32) ....................................... -2 450 -4 - 307 

B = Bronne A = Aanwendmgs 
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NASIONALE FINANSIELE REKENINGE 
Vloeie vir die iaar 1986' 
R miljoene 

Finans.ele tussengangers I FmanClallnlermedlanes 

Openbare Versekeraars 
Ander Bouvereniglngs Bcleggmgs- en pensioen-

banklnstellirlgS en Posspaarbank kommlssarlsse fondse 

Other banking BUilding SOCIC- PublIC Insurers and 
Institutions ties and P 0 Investment PenSion 

Savings Bank Commissioners lunds 

B A B A B A B A 
S U S u S U S U 

857 313 1050 
59 326 

224 15 1619 

692 298 - -243 

692 298 - - 243 

4938 5184 5784 16331 
4246 4886 5784 16574 

- 262 

3069 549 616 966 2148 1205 

-566 70 95 81 

820 10 3601 13 1390 

4 
5784 3441 

126 5 
-555 865 - 2 

412 2798 

- 152 343 - 851 
135 7 - 18 35 

- 585 3361 1822 

11 - 39 - 2 418 
- 276 109 295 1301 

-261 217 - 300 194 510 
51 - 596 32 105 5882 

9 3 
615 19 380 

3300 20 

15731 
-112 

1276 1 867 574 549 291 774 

And" 
fmansiele 
inslelhngs 

Other 
r,nanclal 

Inslitu!ions 

B A 
S U 

123 

11 

112 

11 2 
-

1459 
1347 

205 

9 

268 

41 

191 - 12 

177 

15 
551 29 

- 51 
280 346 

-105 221 
577 

121 - 57 

1 n Negal lewe bedrag dU! op 'n a/name in daardie belrakke pas. In dicgeval van lasle (brenne) dUi dltap 'n alname in die beskikbare bran van fondse en by bales (aanwendings) op 
'n verdere bran van londse. 

2. Naamlik S A Rcserwebank. Karporas!e vir Openbare Depos!to 's, TcsauriemunUaste. nandelsbanke. dlskonlonuise, aksepbanke, algemene banke. die korttermynbesigheid van 
die Landbank, bouverenigmgs en die Posspaarbank. 
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NATIONAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTS 
Flows for the year 1986' 
R m ill io ns 

Aigemene awerheid 
General Goyernment 

Sentrale regeflng 
en provmSlaJe 
admlnislrasles 

Central 
government and 

provincial 
administrations 

8 
S 

-3150 
969 

-6003 

A 
U 

80 
3742 

- 6003 

Plaaslike 
awerhede 

local 
aulhO(ltles 

8 
S 

-93 
719 
80 

-824 

A 
U 

1530 

- 824 

KOIPOl31rewe sake-ondernemmgs 
Corporate business enterprises 

8 
S 

Openbare 
seklor 

Public 
Seclor 

7 
6561 

A 
U 

8129 

-1561 

- 1 561 

8 
S 

Pnvale 
sek\or 

Pnvate 
seclor 

8978 
11 197 

A 
U 

8570 

11 605 

11 605 

HUlshoudmgs, 
ens 

Households. 
etc 

8 
S 

1 303 
5026 

3101 

A 
U 

3228 

3 101 

8 
S 

Tolaal 

Total 

2300 
24864 

80 

A 
U 

Seclors 

Transachons 

01. Net saving 
02. Provision lor depreCiation 

80 03. Capilaltranslers 
27164 04. Gross investment 

05. financing surplus (+) 
or delieill-)lS) 

06. Net Ilnanciai investment 
surplus I") or delicill-) IU) 

949 2395 3235 14489 18030 71 278 07. finane'" assels (Tolal U9-33) 
6 952 3 219 4 796 2 884 14 929 71 278 OB. flnaneialliabihl"s iT alai S9-33) 

-14 
465 

-801 
4 

5439 

2635 

2 

2545 

118 

- 3 

48 

- 801 

-317 297 

78 

-537 - 1257 

K8302 

- 102 

187 

422 

1481 

1231 

152 

- 68 

265 

396 

8 

- 15 

751 
68 

838 

532 

577 

1 891 

16 

1096 

684 

913 

424 

294 

102 

732 

1 822 

64 

- 7 

75 

23 
- 1 
65 

60 

304 

923 -3345 12359 9114 

9 
170 

245 

93 
62 

666 
3393 

-25 
-564 

205 

- 139 
520 

9 
477 

332 
- 1212 

5 
282 

- 112 

1749 

91 

458 
3927 

975 

-194 - 194 09. Gold and lorelgn reserves 
10. Cash. and demand depOSits 

331 8466 8466 With monetary InShtulionsl 
11. Other short and medium-term 

- 875 -460 - 460 deposits with monetary Inslitul10nsl 

• 12. Long-term deposits With 

2386 4421 4 421 monetary ins1l1utions2 

235 
32 

- 851 
- 12 

74 

248 

67 

- 3 
417 

64 
105 

15809 

3 

268 
5770 

465 
237 

14. Deposits with other financial 
268 Institutions 

5 770 15. Deposits With other Ins!llutions 
465 16. Treasury bills 

.. 237 17. Other bills 
18. Loans and advances by banking 

3 009 3 009 Insllfutions 

6928 
4 

5439 

2635 
422 

2442 

690 
3851 
-17 

2464 
4132 

19. Trade credil and other shan-term 
6928 loans 

4 20 Short-lerm government stock 
5439 21 long-term government stock 

22 Non-marketable bonds of the 
2 635 central government 

422 23. Secuntles 01 focal aulholltles 
2442 24, Securities of public enterprises 

25. Other loan stock and 
690 preference shares 

3 851 26. Ordinary shares 
- 17 27. Foreign branch/head office balances 

2464 2a.long-term loans 
4 132 29. Mortgage loans 

30 Members' interest In lile assurance 
15 809 15 809 and pension funds 

-112 - 112 31 .Amountsreceivable/payable 

} 
32. Other assets/liabilities 

4 609 4 609 33. BalanCing 11em (With Item 32) 

S = Sources U :: Uses 

1 A negative amount reflects a decrease In Ihalltem. In the case 01 liabili ties (sou rces) It denotes a reduction In the available sources of funds and In the case of assels (uses) It 
indicates an additional source 01 funds. 

2. Namely S A Reserve Bank. Corporation for Public Deposits. Treasury coin liabllilies. commercial banks. discount houses. merchant banks. general banks. the short-term 
business of the Land Bank, building societies and Post Office Savings Bank. 
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